LM5102
LM5102 High Voltage Half-Bridge Gate Driver with Programmable Delay
Literature Number: SNVS268
LM5102
High Voltage Half-Bridge Gate Driver with Programmable
Delay
General Description
The LM5102 High Voltage Gate Driver is designed to drive

© 2004 National Semiconductor Corporation DS200889 www.national.com
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5102MM MSOP-10 MUB10A 1000 shipped as Tape & Reel
LM5102MMX MSOP-10 MUB10A 3500 shipped as Tape & Reel
LM5102SD LLP-10 SDC10A 1000 shipped as Tape & Reel
LM5102SDX LLP-10 SDC10A 4500 shipped as Tape & Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin
Name Description Application Information
MSOP-10 LLP-10